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Tuesday, March |

Wednesday, March 2

Warch
2022
| \

Breakfast Breakfast
| Cook’s Choice Cook’s Choice
~ Breakfast Breakfast
Lunch Lunch
Pancakes and Cheese Stuffed
Sausage Pizza Crunchers
Ham & Cheese Ham & Cheese
Deli Hoagie Deli Hoagie
Monday, March 7 Tuesday, March 8
Breakfast Breakfast
Cook’s Choice Cook’s Choice
Breakfast Breakfast
Lunch Lunch
Cheeseburger on a Soft Shell
Wholegrain Bun Chicken Taco
Cold Cut Cold Cut
Deli Hoagie Deli Hoagie

Daily Prepared Breakfast

An assortment of cereals,
breakfast entrees, super
donuts, pop-tarts, cereal
bars, muffins, and pastries

May Include :

Choice of Fruit or
100% Fruit Juice

Half Pint Flavored
Milk Choice

Wednesday, March 9

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch
Beef and Cheese
Nachos

Cold Cut
Deli Hoagie

Thursday, March 3

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch
Barbecue Rib
Sandwich

Ham & Cheese
Deli Hoagie

Thursday, March 10

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch
Meatball and
Mozzarella Hoagie

Cold Cut
Deli Hoagie

Friday, March 4

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch
Cheese Pizza
Slice

Ham & Cheese
Deli Hoagie

Friday, March II

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch
Italian Dunkers with
Pizza Sauce

Cold Cut
Deli Hoagie

Daily Prepared Lunch
May Include:

Entrée, Wrap, or
Sandwich Choice

Vegetable Choice or
Bagged Snack Item

Choice of Fruit or
100% Fruit Juice

Half Pint Flavored
Milk Choice




Monday, March 14

Breakfast Breakfast
Cook’s Choice Cook’s Choice
Breakfast Breakfast
Lunch Lunch
Breaded Popcorn Toasted Italian
Chicken Bites Hoagie
Turkey & Cheese Turkey & Cheese
Deli Hoagie Deli Hoagie
Monday, March 21 Tuesday, March 22
Breakfast Breakfast
Cook’s Choice Cook’s Choice
Breakfast Breakfast
Lunch Lunch
Grilled Hot Dog ona  Chicken Nuggets with
Wholegrain Bun Dipping Sauces
Ham & Cheese Ham & Cheese
Hoagie Hoagie
Monday, March 28 Tuesday, March 29
Breakfast Breakfast
Cook’s Choice Cook’s Choice
Breakfast Breakfast
Lunch Lunch
Grilled Chicken and Beef and Cheese
Cheddar Hoagie Nachos
Turkey & Cheese Turkey & Cheese
Deli Hoagie Deli Hoagie

Tuesday, March 15

Wednesday, March 16

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch

Chicken Patty
Sandwich

Turkey & Cheese
Deli Hoagie

Wednesday, March 23

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch
Soft Shell Beef and
Cheese Taco

Ham & Cheese
Hoagie

Wednesday, March 30
Breakfast

Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch

Grilled Cheese

Sandwich with Soup

Turkey & Cheese
Deli Hoagie

Thursday, March I7

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch
Pepperoni Pizza
Slice

Turkey & Cheese
Deli Hoagie

Thursday, March 24

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch

Sausage and Egg

Breakfast Sandwich

Ham & Cheese
Hoagie

Thursday, March 3
Breakfast

Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch

Breaded Mini

Corn Dog Nuggets

Turkey & Cheese
Deli Hoagie

Friday, March 25

Breakfast
Cook’s Choice
Breakfast

Lunch
Cheese Pizza
Slice

Ham & Cheese
Hoagie



